How Good Roads membership
fees are calculated

Lower/Single Tier Municipalities/First Nations

Category | No. of

Households
1 1to 300 flat fee of $636.45
301to 1,000 $636.45 plus $0.17794 per household above 300

1,001 to 4,000 $761.01 plus  $0.11011 per household above 1,000

4,001to 20,000 | $1091.33 plus $0.08740 | per household above 4,000
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over 20,000 $2489.76 plus $0.01731 per household above 20,000

Upper Tier Municipalities
Category | No. of

Households
1 1to0 30,000 $0.07189 per household up to 30,000
2 over 30,000 $2156.75 plus $0.00568 per household above 30,000

No. of Households based on data provided by Ministry of Municipal Affairs
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